Uhrzeit von bis

Tabellel

Wocheniibersicht der Kurse Theater & Co.

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

15.00
15.15
15.30
15.45
16.00
16.15
16.30
16.45
17.00
17.15
17.30
17.45
18.00
18.15
18.30
18.45
19.00
19.15
19.30
19.45
20.00
20.15
20.30
20.45

15.15
15.30
15.45
16.00
16.15
16.30
16.45
17.00
17.15
17.30
17.45
18.00
18.15
18.30
18.45
19.00
19.15
19.30
19.45
20.00
20.15
20.30
20.45
21.00

15.00-15.45
Kinderballett
7-9 Jahre

16.00-17.00
Darstellendes
Spiel
8-11 Jahre

17.00-18.15
Schauspiel
Jugendliche
12-14 Jahre

16.00-17.15
Ballett
10-12 Jahre

18.30-20.00
Ballett
Jugendliche
und
Erwachsene

17.30-18.45
Modern Dance
Basic Level

Jugendliche

und Erwachsene

15.00-15.45
Kinderballett
4-6 Jahre

16.00-17.00
Modern Dance
Kids
8-13 Jahre

15.30-17.00
Ballett
fur Teens
ab 13 Jahre

18.30-20.15
Zazen
(Zen-Meditation)
Gastkurs

18.30-20.00
Ballett
Jugendliche
und
Erwachsene

17.15-18.45
Schauspiel
Jugendliche
ab 15 Jahre
und
Erwachsene
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19.00-20.15
Modern Dance
Advanced Level
Jugendliche
und Erwachsene
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